2016 017557

2016 MAR 23 AM 8: 43

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER PARTIAL RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, thatDeMott	e State Bank
for value received, hereby releases and discharges the promortgage executed by Matthew F. Kalvaitis and Jenanne C. Ka	
	15 , and recorded on the day of
N= 2015 005206 : # - # - # - # - # - # - # - # - # - #	Record page Document Lake County, Indiana. Said above men-
tioned promises situated in the County of Jake	State of Indiana, and more particularly described
tioned premises situated in the County of as follows: Parcel 2: A parcel of land in the Section 5, Township 32 North, Range 8 West of as follows: Beginning at the Northeast corne Quarter of said Section 5; thence West along South parallel with the East line of said Sec with the North line of said South Half, 330.3 North along said East line, 660.39 feet to the Indiana, containing 5.02 acres, more or less.	South Half of the Southeast Quarter of the Second Principal Meridian, described r of the South Half of the Southeast the North line thereof, 330.32 feet; thence tion 5,660.39 feet; thence East parallel feet to the East line of Section 5; thence point of beginning, all in Lake County,
NOT OF	CICIAIL
It is hereby expressly understood that this release shall no mortgage upon any portion thereof except the premises be	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said the Laber cours	tytBeenrder!
has caused its corporate seal to be affixed hereto and the	se presents signed by Scott A. Osborn
its, Assistant Vice-President and Mortgage Lothis 29th day of Februar	
uay of	
	DeMotte State Bank
	(Name of Bank)
TUNER	TEX XXIII
STATE OF INDIANA,	Scott A. Osborn, Asst. V P & Mortgage
COUNTY of LAKE	Manufacture of the second of t
Before me, a Notary Public, in and for said County at	nd State, this 29th day of February, 2016
personally appeared, <u>DeMotte State Bank by Scott</u> Officer	A. Osbron, Asst. V P & Mortgage Loan
and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing partial	release on behalf of said bank for the uses and pur-
poses therein set forth.	
My commission expires:	Dogwood Char
May -10, 2022	Notary Public Rosemarie E. Moyer
This instrument was prepared	County of Residence Lake
by: Guy A. CArlson, Exec V P & Lowell Banking	Center Manager
PLEASE RETURN TO: DeMotte State Bank, P 0	Box 346, Lowell, IN 46356
A	5/40UNT \$ 12.00
	ASHCHARGE
~	CHECK# 04882/
	OVERAGE
	COPY

DEPUTY____